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MAJESTIC GREENS

Majestic Greens, Kharkhodaq, is a resident-focused initiative dedicated to
creating spaces that prioritize nature and open areas. We aim to provide
all the essential conveniences of a residential community within a single
location, blending comfort with affordable luxury. Majestic Greens sprawls
over 12 acres, and integrates innovative design with cutting-edge
technologies. We offer every modern amenity to ensure an ideal and
tranquil living experience for all residents.
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g gl el

NH 334B KMP EXPRESSWAY IMT KHARKHODA SCHOOL BUS STAND HOSPITAL

3 mins Drive 5 mins Drive 5 mins Drive 5 mins Drive 2 mins Drive 8-9 min. drive

,:' ‘4.7/'/‘
\ i
\ 7, .4
/" '/
y A
4
\ /
\
/ A
/ \\ ",/'/
A
/ A\ S
// N/
/ bt
/ AN
/4 o -‘\\
/ / .

JIO-BP PETROL PUMP

// N\ NM AUTO FUELS
- , \ ( PETROL PUMP &
X/ | X * CNG STATION)

Va 7 N\ ==
/7 /;/ AN /:/’
//:// \ ’// 1 \.\\\ /S ;
,;./ / '/ \\\\ g ///
V4 & \
// X \ /
Y4
~ \\\ . ’/;;/
« N THE PIRATES
.\ P/ KINGDOM
= \-'i.:\:\t\‘ — = i*
\” ; -.:7;;;?"" — _ —_— /;? =
Majestic ViSHAICARA y
o ENGINEERING WORK o
| P S "
/;5/// &
\ P i WARD NO. 7 &
B| KHARKHODA
e | | ;
. ,/-i"""/f/'
\\ .%/ f

\\ PARTAP SPORTS
\\scHoo.

MILLAN JOON /|
CONSTRUCTION | N\

AMAR FILLING
STATION( CNG
PETROL)




PROJECT LAYOUT
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PLOT SIZES

AREA STATEMENT FOR THE PROPOSED TOWNSHIP

SR. | PLOTS SIZE AREA AREA | TOTALNO. | TOTAL AREA
NO. |FROM] TO L |X B = | _sa.m. | sqQ.yps. | OFPLOTS | _sa.M. |
1 | 1 | 29| 6665 |x| 14132 | =] 94190 | 112.651 29 2731.510
2 | 30 | 57| 8159 |x| 12245 | =| 99.907 | 119.489 28 2797.396
3 | 58 | - | 8156 |x| 18360 | =| 149.744 | 179.094 1 149.744
4 | 59 | 73 | 6560 |x| 18360 | - | 120442 | 144.049 15 1806.630
s | 7a | 75 | 7670 |x| 18360 | = | 140.821 | 168.422 2 281.642
6 | 76 | 90 | 6560 |x| 18360 | = | 120.442 | 144.049 15 1806.630
7 | 91 | - | 8156 |x| 18360 | =| 149.744 | 179.094 1 149.744
8 | 2 | - | 7136 |x| 19353 | =| 138103 | 165.171 1 138.103
o | 93 | 108| 7.140 |x| 19353 | =| 138180 | 165.263 16 2210.880
0 | 109 | - | 7136 |x| 19353 | =| 138103 | 165171 1 138.103
11 | 120 | - | 7136 |x| 19350 | = | 138.082 | 165146 1 138.082
12 | 111 | 118 | 7140 |x| 19350 | =| 138159 | 165238 3 1105.272
13 | 119 | 137 | 6558 |x| 18360 | = | 120405 | 144.004 19 2287.695
14 | 138 | - | 6510 |x| 18360 | -| 119524 | 142.951 1 119.524
5 | 139 | - | 6711 |x| 17880 | =| 119.993 | 143512 1 119.993
16 | 140 | 163 | 6.000 |x| 17880 | =| 107.280 | 128.307 24 2574.720
17 | 164 | 165 | 6711 |x| 17.880 | = | 119.993 | 143512 2 239.986
18 | 166 | 189 | 6.000 |x| 17880 | = | 107.280 | 128307 24 2574.720
19 | 190 | 191 | 6711 | x| 17880 | =| 119.993 | 143512 2 239.986
20 | 192 | 203| 6000 |x| 17.880 | =| 107.280 | 128.307 12 1287.360
21 | 204 | 215 | 6.000 |x| 17712 | =| 106272 | 127.101 12 1275.264
2 | 216 | - | 6711 |x| 17712 | =| 118865 | 142.163 1 118.865
23 | 217 | 220 | 8469 |x| 15303 | =| 129.601 | 155.003 4 518.404
24 | 221 | 224 | 8469 |x| 15481 | =| 131.109 | 156.806 4 524.436
25 | 225 | 232 | 6795 |x| 12245 | =| 83205 | 99.513 8 665.640
26 | 233 | 240 | 6517 |x| 18360 | = | 119.652 | 143.104 8 957.216
- SQMT | 26957.545 |

ACRES | 6.66137

TOTALNO. OF PLOTS =

240
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AMENITIES & FEATURES
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0 Sector 1A, Kharkhoda Bypass,
Matindu Road

BOOK YOUR PLOTS
Direct from Company

Dr. Aakash Gupta (9034242724)
Dr. Abhishek Gupta (8222845554)

DEVELOPED BY
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Raj Group of Companies

gd, 81 9 Ta1 & Udia

www.rajgroupofcompanies.com




Majestic Greens Kharkhoda is a residential plotted colony under the Deen Dayal Jan
Awas Yojna scheme, located at Sector 11A, Kharkhoda Bypass, Matindu Road. The
project is being developed under License No. 119 of 2024 issued by the Director, Town
and Country Planning (DTCP).

The terms of allotment/sale are subject to (a) the Application Form, Allotment
Letter, Agreement for Sale, and/or Conveyance Deed; (b) licenses, layout plans, and
approvals; and (c) the Completion Certificate Approvals are subject to changes
and revisions.

This brochure is purely conceptual, illustrative, and intended for indicative purposes
only, not as a legal offering. Nothing herein constitutes an invitation to offer, an offer,
provisional or final allotment, and does not form part of any legally binding
agreement or commitment by the company or its directors. All digital/printed
material, representations, plans, specifications, artistic renderings, and images
(except actual images) are artistic impressions. No warranty is given, express or
Implied, that the completed development will match these artistic impressions or
renderings. Viewers are advised to use discretion and seek appropriate advice
before making any decisions regarding the Project.

The company, its directors, shareholders, or employees will not be liable (financially
or otherwise) for any information contained in this brochure. The company reserves
the right to change, modify, or discontinue the brochure.

Nothing herein shall be construed as a scheme, deposit plan, investment advice, or
offer under the Securities and Exchange Board of India Act, 1992, or any other
applicable laws. Any decision to buy or invest in the Project shall be based on
iIndependent analysis and judgment. The use of information will be governed by
Indian Laws, RERA, and the competent authority shall be the Haryana RERA authority
and courts at Haryana.

Available Plot sizes 100 sq yds to 180 sq yds.
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